
EDEN UNIBLAST
CODE: EF31B25

Suitable for row & ground crops like cotton, 

soyabean, vegetables, tea & coffee 

plantations, orchards & tall trees

Technical Description Features

• Economic for spraying costly 
pesticides

• Highly mobile

• Engine fitted with heavy duty easy 
recoil starter assembly

• Equipped with auto agitation 
system

• Adjustable shoulder straps

Code  EF31B25

Engine type

Displacement (cc)

Bore x Stroke (mm)

Normal working pressure (psi)

Max working pressure (psi)

Discharge (lpm)

Chemical tank capacity (ltr.)

Fuel tank capacity (ltr.)

Dimension - LxWxH (mm)

Net weight (kg (approx))

Engine power hp/kw@rpm

4 Stroke petrol

31

1.0/0.75@6500

39 X 26

100-200

400

400x395x640

0.800

25

3.3-7

11.5

ENGINE OPERATED KNAPSACK SPRAYER

•  Equipped with brass metal pump

•  32” Spray gun, 3 Nozzle lance with
    handle & ball cock

•  Light weight & compact construction

• Diaphragm type carburetor


