

## **Technical Description**

Code	EF31B25
Engine type	4 Stroke petrol
Displacement (cc)	31
Engine power hp/kw@rpm	1.0/0.75@6500
Bore x Stroke (mm)	39 X 26
Normal working pressure (psi)	100-200
Max working pressure (psi)	400
Discharge (lpm)	3.3-7
Chemical tank capacity (ltr.)	25
Fuel tank capacity (ltr.)	0.800
Dimension - LxWxH (mm)	400x395x640
Net weight (kg (approx))	11.5

## **Features**

- Equipped with brass metal pump
- Diaphragm type carburetor
- · Highly mobile
- Engine fitted with heavy duty easy recoil starter assembly
- Equipped with auto agitation system
- Economic for spraying costly pesticides
- Adjustable shoulder straps
- 32" Spray gun, 3 Nozzle lance with handle & ball cock
- Light weight & compact construction